BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR

No.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No.327/2021

ID No.146/2015
ID No.126/2020
ID No.140/2020
ID No. 11/2021

ID No.151/2021
ID No.180/2021
ID No.321/2021
ID No. 44/2022
ID No. 45/2022
ID No. 46/2022
ID No. 48/2022

ID No. 15/2019
ID No.109A/2019

ID No.173 /2021

ID No. 05/2016
ID No. 33/2018
ID No.205/2018
ID No.212/2018
ID No.150/2018
ID No. 05/2019
ID No. 70/2019
ID No. 42/2019

ID No. 61/2019

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 19.01.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Chander Prakash

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Indian Railway Finance Corp. & Anr.

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

The General Secretary

Sh. Ghanshyam Saini & 19 Ors.
Sh. Gajraj

Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma
Sh. Man Singh

Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.
Sh. Sonu Kumar
Mohammad Ashik

Sh. Gulshan Kumar

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar

Sh. Sikander Paswan

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

N.T.P.C.

Airport Authority of India
Indian Qil Corp. & Anr.

Central Bank of India & Anr.
ON.G.C. & Anr.

Indian Statistical Institute &Anr.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

DMR.C. & Ors.

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.
Ms. Alpana Sharma
EVIDENCE

The General Secretary
Smt. Vimlesh Devi & Ors.
Sh. Omi Saran

Sh. Jai kishan & 11 Ors.
Sh. Prem Giri

Sh. Ram Kumar Yadav
Sh. Bhim Singh

Sh. Ajit Kumar

Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.

Delhi Development Authority & Anr.

ESIC

Punjab national Bank

C.P.W.D.

Income Tax Department
Archacological Survey of India.
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
UIDAI & Anr.

DRDO & Ors.

REMARKS



25

ID No.100/2019

Sh. Akhilesh

Bank of Baroda

26

ID No.125/2019

Sh. Omveer

Hotel Samrat & Anr.

27 D No.136/2019  |Sh. Ram Najam Tiwari State Bank of India & Anr.

28 |ID No.137/2019  |Sh. Ram Snehi State Bank of India & Anr.

29 D No.138/2019  |Sh. Ramtirth Saiwal State Bank of India & Anr.

30 [ID No.139/2019  |Sh. Suresh Singh State Bank of India & Anr.

31 D No.140/2019  [Sh. Jitender Kumar Singh State Bank of India & Anr.

32 D No.141/2019  |Sh. Parmod Kumar State Bank of India & Anr.

33 |ID No.142/2019  [Sh. Lal Mani Gupta State Bank of India & Anr.

34 |ID No.143/2019  |Sh. Lalan Kumar State Bank of India & Anr.

35 |ID No.144/2019  |Sh. Bali Ram State Bank of India & Anr.

36 ID No.149/2019  |Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.  |Air India & Anr.

37 D No.171/2019  |Sh. Vipin Kumar State Bank of India & Anr.

38 D No.273/2019  |Sh. Kuldev Singh Indian Overseas Bank

39 D No.02/2021  |Sh. Sunil Kumar KEC International

40 |ID No. 06/2021  |Sh. Deep Chand Canara Bank & Ors.

41 |ID No.127/2021  |Smt. Sonia Union Bank of India
ARGUMENTS

42 |ID No. 33/20M Sh. S.K. Bhadula I.I.T. Roorkee.

43 |ID No. 49/2012  |Sh. Arvind Kumar I.I.T. Roorkee.




