BEF	EFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DEI Cause List Dated 19.01.2023 Hearing Time 11.00 A.M. Onwards					
Sr. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks		
110.		WRITTEN STATEMENT	•			
01	ID No.327/2021	Sh. Chander Prakash	Indian Railway Finance Corp. & Anr.			
		REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES				
02	ID No.146/2015	The General Secretary	N.T.P.C.			
03	ID No.126/2020	Sh. Ghanshyam Saini & 19 Ors.	Airport Authority of India			
04	ID No.140/2020	Sh. Gajraj	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.			
05	ID No. 11/2021	Sh. Dinesh Kumar Sharma	Central Bank of India & Anr.			
06	ID No.151/2021	Sh. Man Singh	O.N.G.C. & Anr.			
07	ID No.180/2021	Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.	Indian Statistical Institute&Anr.			
08	ID No.321/2021	Sh. Sonu Kumar	N.B.C.C. & Ors.			
09	ID No. 44/2022	Mohammad Ashik	D.M.R.C. & Ors.			
10	ID No. 45/2022	Sh. Gulshan Kumar	D.M.R.C. & Ors.			
11	ID No. 46/2022	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar	D.M.R.C. & Ors.			
12	ID No. 48/2022	Sh. Sikander Paswan	D.M.R.C. & Ors.			
		FOR FILING OF REPLY				
13	ID No. 15/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.			
14	ID No.109A/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.			
15	ID No.173 /2021	Ms. Alpana Sharma	Delhi Development Authority & Anr.			
		EVIDENCE				
16	ID No. 05/2016	The General Secretary	E.S.I.C.			
17	ID No. 33/2018	Smt. Vimlesh Devi & Ors.	Punjab national Bank			
18	ID No.205/2018	Sh. Omi Saran	C.P.W.D.			
19	ID No.212/2018	Sh. Jai kishan & 11 Ors.	Income Tax Department			
20	ID No.150/2018	Sh. Prem Giri	Archacological Survey of India.			
21	ID No. 05/2019	Sh. Ram Kumar Yadav	Archaeological Survey of India			
22	ID No. 70/2019	Sh. Bhim Singh	Archaeological Survey of India			
23	ID No. 42/2019	Sh. Ajit Kumar	UIDAI & Anr.			
24	ID No. 61/2019	Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors.	DRDO & Ors.			

25	ID No.100/2019	Sh. Akhilesh	Bank of Baroda
26	ID No.125/2019	Sh. Omveer	Hotel Samrat & Anr.
27	ID No.136/2019	Sh. Ram Najam Tiwari	State Bank of India & Anr.
28	ID No.137/2019	Sh. Ram Snehi	State Bank of India & Anr.
29	ID No.138/2019	Sh. Ramtirth Saiwal	State Bank of India & Anr.
30	ID No.139/2019	Sh. Suresh Singh	State Bank of India & Anr.
31	ID No.140/2019	Sh. Jitender Kumar Singh	State Bank of India & Anr.
32	ID No.141/2019	Sh. Parmod Kumar	State Bank of India & Anr.
33	ID No.142/2019	Sh. Lal Mani Gupta	State Bank of India & Anr.
34	ID No.143/2019	Sh. Lalan Kumar	State Bank of India & Anr.
35	ID No.144/2019	Sh. Bali Ram	State Bank of India & Anr.
36	ID No.149/2019	Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.	Air India & Anr.
37	ID No.171/2019	Sh. Vipin Kumar	State Bank of India & Anr.
38	ID No.273/2019	Sh. Kuldev Singh	Indian Overseas Bank
39	ID No. 02/2021	Sh. Sunil Kumar	KEC International
40	ID No. 06/2021	Sh. Deep Chand	Canara Bank & Ors.
41	ID No.127/2021	Smt. Sonia	Union Bank of India
		Arguments	
42	ID No. 33/2011	Sh. S.K. Bhadula	I.I.T. Roorkee.
43	ID No. 49/2012	Sh. Arvind Kumar	I.I.T. Roorkee.